RESOURCE https://www.johansondielectrics.com/emi-filter-decoupling-capacitors12
Features:
•	 Voltages from 6.3VDC to 500VDC+
•	 Available in EIA sizes from 0402 to 1812
depending on voltage rating.
•	 Effective attenuation from 100KHz
to 17GHz with various bandwidths.
•	 Designed to attenuate unwanted

RESOURCE https://www.johansondielectrics.com/emi-filter-decoupling-capacitors 13
HOW TO ORDER
EM CF 500 G 100 M 1 GV 001 B
Subfamily Size Voltage DTC Capacitance Tol Mark Termination Special
Code Pack
EM = EMI
X2Y Filters
CF = 0402
CP = 0603
CT = 0805
DD = 1206
DF = 1210
DK = 1410
DR = 1812
6R3 = 6.3 V
100 = 10 V
160 = 16 V
250 = 25 V
500 = 50 V
101 = 100 V
501 = 500 V
G = NP0/C0G
W = X7R
1st two digits are significant;
third digit denotes number
of zeros.
101 = 100 pF
102 = 1000 pF
A = ±0.05pF
M = ±20%
1 = No
Mark
GV = Ni/Sn
(RoHs)
GF = Polyterm
Sn (RoHs)
NT = Sn/Pb
001 =
Default
catalog item
002 =
AEC-Q200
B = Bulk
E = 7" Reel
Emb Tape
Example: EMCF500G100M1GV001B EMI X2Y Filters , 0402, 50 V, NP0/C0G, 10.000pF, ±20%, no mark, Ni/Sn (RoHs), default catalog item, bulk
Capacitance Values
EMI Filtering
(1 Y-Cap.) <1
0p
F